Ctarters

Oven baked scallops
Calamari
Tomato bruschetta

Cheesy arancini

Cides

Herb Roasted potatoes

Brooklands fries

$16.00
$14.00
$12.00
$12.00

$8.00
$8.00

Green beans and almonds $8.00

Breade

Garlic Bread
Add Cheese
Margherita
Hawaiian
Meat lovers

Cheese and bacon

$8.00
+$2.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Maing
Surf and turf rib eye steak
Porterhouse with chips and jus
Brooklands burger
Veal scallopini
Fisherman's basket
Main calamari
Fish and chips
House made lasagne
Seafood linguini

Quinoa cakes

Parvigiana

Traditional chicken parmigiana
Hawaiian chicken parmigiana
Aussie chicken parmigiana
Eggplant parmigiana

Chicken schnitzel

$41.00
$28.00
$24.00
$28.00
$32.00
$22.00
$19.00
$25.00
$27.00
$20.00

$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$17.00
$19.00

B

BROOKLANDS

Calads

Caesar salad
Add chicken
Beef and rice noodle
Beetroot and feta
Parmesan, pear and balsamic

Garden salad

Descerts

Créme brulee
Chocolate brownie

Panacotta

$18.00
+$4.00
$26.00
$16.00
$12.00
$8.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00



