Starters		Mains			
Oven baked scallops	\$16.00	Surf and turf rib eye steak	\$41.00	(\mathbf{B})	
Calamari	\$14.00	Porterhouse with chips and jus	\$28.00		
Tomato bruschetta	\$12.00	Brooklands burger	\$24.00	BROOKLANDS of Mornington	
Cheesy arancini	\$12.00	Veal scallopini	\$28.00		
		Fisherman's basket	\$32.00		
Sides		Main calamari	\$22.00	Salads	
		Fish and chips	\$19.00		
Herb Roasted potatoes	\$8.00	House made lasagne	\$25.00	Caesar salad	\$18.00
Brooklands fries	\$8.00	Seafood linguini	\$27.00	Add chicken	+\$4.00
Green beans and almonds \$8.00		Quinoa cakes	\$20.00	Beef and rice noodle	\$26.00
				Beetroot and feta	\$16.00
Breads		Danminiana	Danwigiana		\$12.00
		Yarmigiana		Garden salad	\$8.00
Garlic Bread	\$8.00	Traditional chicken parmigiana	\$26.00	Naccart c	
Add Cheese	+\$2.00	Hawaiian chicken parmigiana	\$26.00	Desserts	
Margherita	\$8.00	Aussie chicken parmigiana	\$26.00	Crème brulee	\$12.00
Hawaiian	\$8.00	Eggplant parmigiana	\$17.00	Chocolate brownie	\$12.00
Meat lovers	\$8.00	Chicken schnitzel	\$19.00	Panacotta	\$12.00
Cheese and bacon	\$8.00				